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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikki Ravanzo197
Texas Dreams

9.350 8.900 9.5759.650 37.475
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Lela Chester176
Impact

9.075 9.250 9.4758.900 36.700
5 2 11T 3 2 

2 

Lucy Crafton127
US Gold

9.150 9.150 9.1009.075 36.475
3 3 10 7 3 

3 

Alexa Steyn121
Empire

9.100 8.600 9.5509.200 36.450
4 7T 4* 2 4T

4T

Riley May Berlin124
US Gold

8.600 9.350 9.3009.200 36.450
9T 1 4* 4 4T

4T

Londynn Rose200
Texas Dreams

9.325 8.000 9.1509.125 35.600
2 11 6T 6 6 

6 

Addisyn Hogue182
Impact

9.050 8.600 9.0258.900 35.575
6 7T 11T 8 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Culver170
Win Kids

8.600 8.750 8.8009.250 35.400
9T 6 3 10 8 

8 

Maya Dela Cruz219
Southlake Gymnastics

8.325 8.450 9.2259.300 35.300
12 10 2 5 9T

9T

Winnie Clark152
Achievers

8.800 8.500 8.9009.100 35.300
7 9 8T 9 9T

9T

Lucy Soto225
Southlake Gymnastics

7.750 9.050 8.2508.425 33.475
13 4 13 14T 11 

11 

Emma Hernandez161
Sokol FW

8.700 7.350 8.2509.125 33.425
8 13 6T 14T 12 

12 

Janelly Martinez216
Flawless

8.500 7.950 8.7758.125 33.350
11 12 14 11 13 

13 

Tinley Doherty154
Achievers

6.450 7.250 8.4759.100 31.275
14 14T 8T 12 14 

14 

Ruby Leach158
Achievers

5.000 7.250 8.3757.800 28.425
15 14T 15 13 15 

15 
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